
From: William Brooks <wbrooks@fau.edu>  
Sent: Monday, February 10, 2020 2:13 PM 
To: Jerome Haky <hakyj@fau.edu>; Predrag Cudic <pcudic@fau.edu> 
Cc: Sarah Milton <smilton@fau.edu>; Michelle Cavallo <MCAVALLO@fau.edu>; Marguerite Koch-Rose 
<mkoch@fau.edu>; David Binninger <binninge@fau.edu>; James Kumi-Diaka <jdiaka@fau.edu>; William 
Brooks <wbrooks@fau.edu> 
Subject: Re: Changes: Bachelor of Science with Major in Chemistry-Biochemistry Program  

 

Hi Jerry & Predrag, 
 
The Biology department enthusiastically supports the proposed changes to your 
BS Chemistry-Biochemistry major. 
 
Regards, 
Randy 
 
 
 

______________________________ 

W. Randy Brooks, PhD  
Professor of Biology 
Chair, FAU Biology Undergraduate & MS Graduate Program Committees  
Boca Raton, FL 33431, Phone: 561-297-3888, Email: wbrooks@fau.edu 
  
http://biology.fau.edu/directory/brooks/index.php 
 
http://biology.fau.edu/academics/graduate/ms-programs.php 
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